
 

DATE SHEET FOR FINALTERM EXAMINATIONS OF  

BS FISHERIE AND AQUACULTURE (3rd SEMESTER)  

 

Theory  
Day Date Time  Subject 
Monday  23-1-2023 10:30am Animal Form and Functions  
Tuesday  24-1-2023 10:30am English Communication skills 
Thursday  26-1-2023 10:30am Aquatic Ecology 
Friday  27-1-2023 10:30am Islamic Studies  
Monday  30-1-2023 10:30am Fish Nutrition  
Wednesday  01-2-2023 10:30am Fish Microbiology and Immunology  
Tuesday  07-2-2023 10:30am Natural Resources and Management  

 

 

Practical  
Day Date Time  Subject 
Thursday   26/1/23 12:00pm Aquatic Ecology  
Thursday 2/2/23 10:30am Fish Microbiology and Immunology  
Friday 3/2/23 10:30am Fish Nutrition  
Monday 6/2/23 10:30am Animal Form and Functions  
Tuesday 7/2/23 10:30am Natural Resources and Management  

 

 

Examination Halls 

Class Lecture room  /Department 

Theory Exam Lecture Room No. 102 (Academic block) (for all theory papers) 

Practical  Undergraduates lab, Department of Fisheries and Aquaculture  

 

 

Instruction for Examination  

 For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the 

examination is mandatory and responsibility of the concerned Chairman 

Instructions: 

1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action 

will be taken against guilty. 

a. Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned. 

b. Paper will be cancelled  

c. Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations. 

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination 

and no late comer should be allowed to sit in the Exams.   

 


